E-TESTOVANIE T5-2017
Priprava na T5-2017

KPa¢ spravnych odpovedi z matematiky

E-T5-2017
MATEMATIKA
A B C D
lfl:l:)sll:; Spravna odpoved’

1. 541
2. 4 603
3. 6
4. 3736
5. 15
6. 17 763
7. 340
8. 56
9. 4
10. 120
11. 49
12. 42
13. 6
14, 40
15. 9240
16. 18
17. 8
18. 62
19. 726
20. 347
21. B
22. C
23. A
24, D
25. D
26. C
27. D
28. C
29. A
30. B
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